2014-2015 1lling Middle School Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent  GIRLS BOYS
Dec. 15 Mon Timothy Edwards Home Away
Dec. 18 Thurs Sage Park Away Home
Jan. 8 Thurs Vernon Center Away Home
Jan. 9 Fri Ellington Home Away
Jan. 12 Mon East Hartford Away Home
Jan . 14 Wed VCMS Home Away
Jan. 16 Fri Ellington Away Home
Jan. 21 Wed Sage Park Home Away
Jan . 23 Fri Tolland Away Home
Jan . 27 Tues Timothy Edwards Away Home

January 29"-31st@I1ling Buzz Wooldridge Invitational
Thurs Jan 29™-3:30 Suffield Vs RHAM-Boys
Thurs Jan 29"-5:15 St. James Vs llling-Girls
Friday Jan 30"-3:15 - Suffield Vs Rham-Boys

Saturday January 31°:
10:00AM-Girls Consolation
12:00PM-Boys Consolation
2:00PM-Girls Championship
4:00PM-Boys Championship

Feb 2™ Mon East Hartford Home Away

Feb 11" Wed Tolland Home Away
Basketball Playoff Games: TBA



